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Account Detail

Account No. 817-6-01414-1 Account Status ~ Active
Account Name  dinsiuvinovialedt 17 Alias Name  dinerumnnsuaien 17
Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 236,302.00 Available Balance 236,302.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 02-09-2024
Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download (uanms ;t,ﬂ')u‘zau)

Transaction Date:From 01-08-202}/7‘m1e/: - To 31-08-277"11/(3: - HUNA.ee USURII9ATISHNY

Specific Period: Today ARG RY ]

Tellerid Tranéaétion Code VD'escription' Cheque No - Amount Init Br
1 02-08-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 824.00 13,824.00 108682
2 02-08-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 93,943.50 10776750 108682
3 02-08-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 60,833.85 168,601.35 108682
4 02-08-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1588800 18448935 108682
5 02-08-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,700.00 189,189.35 108682
6  02-08-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 146,497.35 33568670 108682
7  oz082024 931001  BODI4 GFMIS/108682 733000 34301670 108682
8 02082024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 57500 7 34350170 108682
9 02-08-2024 931001 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 . 317,545.05 » 661,136.75 108682
10 02-08-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,400.00 675,536.75 108682
11 02-08-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,500.00 687,036.75 108682
12 02:08-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,045.00 690,081.75 108682
13 02-08-2024 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -581,194.75 108,887.00 0817
14 02-08-2024 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -15,224.00 93,663.00 0817
15  02-08-2024 K19294 PADWP e -63,076.00 30,587.00 0817
16 02:08-2024 573266 CWTPC 10197145  -26,801.00 378600 0817
17 06-08-2024 931002 BCDI4  GFMIS/108682 _ 35,895.70 30,681.70 108682
18 06-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3351140 73,193.10 108682
19  06-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 48,267.10 121,460.20 108682
20 06-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 32,000.00 15346020 108682
21 06-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 33,230.00 186,690.20 108682
2 06-08-2024 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -65,230.00 12146020 0817
23 06-08-2024 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -117,674.20 378600 0817
24 07-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 99,421.34 103,207.34 108682
25 07-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 96,200.00 199,407.34 108682

26 07-08-2024 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -195,621.34 3,786.00 0817




. Description

Balance

Init Br

TellerId  Transaction Code Cheque No..

27 08-08-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,800.00 30,586.00 108682
28 08-08-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,160.00 50,746.00 108682
29 08-08-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,000,00 68,746.00 108682
30 08-08-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,000.00 80,746.00 108682
31 08-08-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 35,000.00 115746.00 108682
32 08-08-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,562.50 11930850 108682
33 08-08-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,800.00 122,10850 108682
34 08-08-2024 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -118,322.50 3786.00 0817
35  09-08-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 24,000.00 2778600 108682
36 09-08-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,510.00 39,296.00 108682
37 09-08-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,040.00 46,336.00 108682
38 09-08-2024 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 ~42,550.00 3786.00 0817
39 13-08-2024 931001 BCD14 GEMIS/108682 27,757.85 31,543.85 108682
40 13-08-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,797.85 5234170 108682
41 14082024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,500.00 6784170 108682
42 14082024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 42,960.00 110,801.70 108682
43 14-08-2024 93999 BPOWT HIGHWAYS 17 -48,555.70 62,246.00 0817
44 14-08-2024 93999 BPOWT HIGHWAYS 17 -58,460.00 3,786.06  08L7
45  19-08-2024 931002 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 5,600.00 9,386.00 108682
46  19-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,600.00 24,986.00 108682
47 19-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,280.00 30,266.00 108682
48 19-08-2024 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -10,880.00 19,386.00 0817
49 19082024 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -15,600.00 378600 0817
50  20-08-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,700.00 6,486.00 108682
51 20-08-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 71,520.00 78,006.00 108682
52 20-08-2024 93999 BPOWT HIGHWAYS 17 -74,220.00 378600 0817
53 22-08-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 751,675.00 755461.00 108682
54 22-08-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 31,565.00 787,026.00 108682
S5 22-08-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 377.85 787,403.85 108682
56 22-08-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 17,660.00 805,063.85 108682
57 22-08-2024 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 40,504.00 845,567.85 108682
58 22-08-2024 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -18,037.85 827,530.00 0817
59  23-08-2024 582019 CWTRC 8096021923 10197147  -40,504.00 787,026.00 0817
60  26-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,976.80 791,002.80 108682
61  26-08-2024 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -3,976.80 787,026.00 0817
62 27-08-2024 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -712,696.00 7433000 0817
63  27-08-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,800.00 81,130.00 108682
64 27-08-2024 K19294 PADWP -5 S -63,130.00 18,000.00 0817
65  27-08-2024 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -6,800.00 11,20000 0817
66  28-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,669.50 31,860.50 108682
67  28-08-2024 93999 BPDWT HIGHWAYS 17 -20,669.50 11,20000 0817
68  30-08-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,935.70 3913570 108682
69 30-08-2024 93999 BPOWT HIGHWAYS 17 -27,935.70 11,200.00

Total

2,325,359.34

-2,327,159.34

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

817-6-01416-8

dinsuvnsuaied 17

NUA KHLONG BR.

Account Status ~ Active

Alias Name  @winviunisuailei 17

Currency THB
0.00 Available Balance
0.00 Hold Amount
0.00 Cheque BC
0.00 Accrued Interest Payable

22-09-2022

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-08-202

Specific Period: Today

/xﬁine: ” T 31-08-20}«1{6& -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel.

0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No. 817-6-01418-4 Account Status  Active
Account Name  @1iasiuvnouaiei 17 Alias Name ~ @ineiumnisuaded 17
Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 14-02-2023

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download v
Transaction Date:From 01-08-2024 Twe-/ To 31-08-20% =
Specific Period: Today
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
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18

19

Account No. 817-6-01475-3 Account Status  Active
Account Name  d@fasiunteuaieii 17 Alias Name =
Branch Name NUA KHLONG BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 450.00 Available Balance 450.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 30-08-2024
t P e
Wrsinem uAufev)

Transaction Date:From 01-08-2

Specific Period: Today

01-08-2024

01-08-2024
01-08-2024
02-08-2024

02-08-2024
02-08-2024

05-08-2024

05-08-2024

05-08-2024
05-08-2024

06-08-2024

06-08-2024

06-08-2024
- 06-08-2024

07-08-2024

07-08-2024

07-08-2024
07-08-2024

08-08-2024

Teller Id Transaction Code Description Ch::ue ‘Amount -
69078 -
FTEA BT -0800600170 155000
G9078
ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 -400.00
N/A DD TR fr 8177003151 350.00
G9078
ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 7 -350.00
N/A DD TRfr 31_77003151 : 100.00
ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 14,580.00
G9078
ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 -14,580.00
G9078
ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 -100.00
N/A DD TR fr 8177003151 - 150.00
ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 12,490.00
G9078
ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 -12,490.00
G9078
ITBANK PBDWT g s -150.00
N/A DD TR fr 8177003151 300.00
ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 11,700.00
G9078
ITBANK PBDWT -0800600170 -300.00
G9078
ITBANK PBDWT ok -11,700.00
N/A DD TR fr 8177003151 200.00
ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 810.00
ITBANK PEDWT GN7S

oyﬁe: -

To 31-08-2024 Time€: -

P,

-0800600170 -

HUVS. o U

= asx

OUATI9MSUNY

Vid.aef

Balance

400.00

0.00
350.00
0.00
100.00
14,680.00
100.00

0.00

150.00
12,640.00

150.00

0.00

300.00
12,000.00

11,700.00

0.00

- 200.00
1,010.00

200.00

-Init Br

0817

0817
0817
0817

0817
0817

0817

0817

0817
0817

0817

0817

0817
0817

0817

0817

0817
0817

0817




Teller Id Transaction Code Déscription - Améunf  Ta Balance

G9078

20 08-08-2024 ITBANK PBDWT ~0800600170 -200.00 0.00 0817
21 08-08-2024 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 2,700.00 2,700.00 0817
G9078
22 09-08-2024 ITBANK PBDWT ~0800600170 -2,700.00 0.00 0817
23 09-08-2024 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 36,140.00 36,140.00 0817
G9078
24 13-08-2024 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 -36,140.00 0.00 0817
25 13-08-2024 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 20,000.00 20,000.00 0817
G9078
26 14-08-2024 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 -20,000.00 0.00 0817
27 14-08-2024 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 33,350.00 33,350.00 0817
G9078
28 15-08-2024 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 -33,350.00 0.00 0817
29 15-08-2024 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 720.00 720.00 0817
G9078
30 16-08-2024 ITBANK PBDWT ~0800600170 -720.00 0.00 0817
31 16-08-2024 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 72,570.00 72,570.00 0817
G9078
7 32 19-08-2024 : ITBANK " PBDWT | it - -72,570.00 N : ” 0.00 0817
33 19-08-2024 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 14,660.00 : | 14660.00 0817
G9078
34 20-08-2024 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 -14,660.00 0.00 0817
35 20-08-2024 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 2,070.00 207000 0817
G9078
36 21-08-2024 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 -2,070.00 0.00 0817
37 22-08-2024 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 70,070.00 70,070.00 0817
G9078
38 23-08-2024 ITBANK PBDWT BBADEDDE -66,070.00 4,000.00 0817
39 23-08-2024 931010 BCW14 AD]_EDC/108778 -4,000.00 0.00 108682
40 23-08-2024 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 1,260.00 1,260.00 0817
G9078
41 26-08-2024 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 7 -1,250.007 0.00 0817
42 26-08-2024 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 ] 46,440.00 46,440.00 0817
G9078 '
43 27-08-2024 ITBANK PBDWT -0800600170 -46,440.00 0.00 0817
44 27-08-2024 ITBANK ~ MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 3,300.00 i 7 3,300.00 0817
: G9078
45 28-08-2024 ITBANK PBDWT 0800600170 -3,300.00 0.00 0817
46 28-08-2024 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 23,760.00 23,760.00 0817
G9078
47 7 29-08-2024 ITBANK PBDWT  -0800600170 -23,760.00 - 0.00 0817
48 29-08-2024 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 15,180.00 15,180.00 0817
G9078
49 7 3o-osf2024 ITBANK PBDWT ” 0800600170 -15,180.00 0.60 0817
50 30-08-2024 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 8177003151 450.00 450.00 0817

Total

383,350.00 -384,850.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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